Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (C
National)

Khobar, Saudi Arabia

22 Feb 2018, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: AL JAZI
ALSAYED

Colour:

Owner: Khalid Bin
Said Bin Abdullah Al
Sayed (Al Sayed
Stud )

Name: NWAIR AL
QASMIAH

Colour:

Owner: Ibrahim bin
Suleiman Al-Qasim -
Al-Qasmia Stud

Name: AL NAYFAH
LNJ

Colour:

Owner: OTHMAN BIN
ABDULLAH LINJAWI
- AL LINJAWI STUD

Name: MAYSAH
GHARNATAH

Colour:

Owner: NASER BIN
KLIFEEKH AL HAJERI

Score
90.75

90.5

90.25

90.13

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

M.F.
TYPE 19.00
19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(([eA"/ 38 18.50

M.F.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.F.
TYPE 19.00
19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

M.F.
TYPE 19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

C.D.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.D.

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

C.D.

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

C.D.

18.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

A.A.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

A.A.

19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

M.M.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

M.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.M.
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

M.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JOURI AL
SAWARY

Colour:

Owner: SONS OF
HUSSAIN BASHA
(AL SAWARY STUD)

89.88

Name: HAYAT AL
FARIS

Colour:

Owner: Ayman Bin
Abdul Rahman Bin
Abdul Latif Al Mulla

89.88

Name: AMNAH LN]J 89.75
Colour:

Owner: OTHMAN BIN

ABDULLAH LINJAWI

- AL LINJAWI STUD

Name: SHURUG
ATHBAH

Colour:

Owner: H.R.H.P.
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmed Bin
Abdulaziz Al-Saud
(Athbah Stud)

89.75

Name: MOKHLESAT
AL KHALEDIAH
Colour:

Owner: BDAH
.AYEDH .ABDALLAH
AL ARIMAH

89.63

M.F.

19.00

i

19.00
TS 17.50
15.00
19.00

M.F.
TYPE 19.50

19.00

B&T 18.50

LEGS 14.50

(A" 38 19.00

M.F.
TYPE 19.00

19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

(A" 38 19.00

M.F.

TYPE 18.50

CE 1850
17.50
15.00
18.50

M.F.

TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.D.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

C.D.

19.00
19.00
18.50
14.50
18.50

C.D.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.D.

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.D.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

M.M.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.M.
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

M.M.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.M.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.M.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MIDDLE EAST
Colour:

Owner: Mohammed
Bin Dalim Bin
Mesbaq Al Otaibi -
Al Jawzaa Stud

89.5

Name: GOANA AL
JOURY

Colour:

Owner: Haidar bin
Taher bin
Mohammed Al -
Hadaf

89.25

Name: BINT AL TARF
Colour:

Owner: Eyad Bin
Abdullah Bin
Suleiman Mashat

88.75

Name: MIRAH AL
RAWABI

Colour:

Owner: YOUSEF
ADEL YOUSEF
ALGOSAIBI

87.63

Name: ZUMORUDAT
AL SOIKAT

Colour:

Owner: sami
abdullah
mohammed alqadi

86.63

M.F.

19.00

i

19.50
TR 13.00
15.50
18.50

M.F.
TYPE 18.50

18.50

B&T 18.00

LEGS 14.50

(A" 38 19.00

M.F.
TYPE 19.00

19.00

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00

(oA 38 18.00

M.F.

TYPE 18.00

m 18.00
18.00
14.50
18.50

M.F.

TYPE 18.00

m 18.00
17.50
14.50
18.00

C.D.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.D.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

C.D.

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
17.00

C.D.

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

C.D.

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

A.A.

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

M.M.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

M.M.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

M.M.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

M.M.
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
17.50



Name: GHALYA M)
Colour:

Owner: AL MAJD
STUD

Name: HASNA AL
QASMIAH

Colour:

Owner: Ibrahim bin
Suleiman Al-Qasim -
Al-Qasmia Stud

Name: RODAINA M)
Colour:

Owner: AL MAJD
STUD

Name: GHALIAT AL
JAWZAA

Colour:

Owner: Mohammed
Bin Dalim Bin
Mesbagq Al Otaibi -
Al Jawzaa Stud

Name: MAHA
SUDAIR

Colour:

Owner: MOHAMMAD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SHABANAT

Name: BSHAYER AL
THAMERIYA

Colour:

Owner: ABDULLAH
HUSSAIN AL ANZI

Judges

M.F.
C.D.
A.A.
M.M.

i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
™ Claudia Darius, DE

Abdullah Almokbel, SA
Mohamed Machmoum, MA

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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